Features
Design Pneumatically actuated pinch valve
Sealing principle Eleastic lip seal
Mounting position Any
Reversible
Reset method Rebound resilience
Valve function 2/2 way,normally open
Nominal pressure PN10

Technical data
CSF Series
Codification:
CSF 100
Series Size
A 01HS
Flange Material
^A Aluminum alloy
AC Aluminum alloy with carbon steel bushing
AS Aluminum alloy with stainless steel bushing
S4 Stainless steel 304
S6 Stainless steel 316
AR Aluminum alloy with rubber
Web:www.boc-pinchvalve.com      Email: info@boc-pinchvalve.com          Address:NO.25,Beian Gang Road,Huangjiang, Dongguan,Guangdong,China,523750
Dongguan Bao Chen Valve Manufacturer Co.,Ltd.
Technical specification:
^Means : Default choice
   Default flange standard: DIN PN10, BS-EN-1092
Rubber sleeve material & Working temperature
01 Natural rubber
01L High resilience natural rubber
01FB Food grade black NR
01FW Food grade white NR
01C Conductive NR
01S Free of silicon NR
02 EPDM
02FB Food grade black EPDM
02FW Food grade white EPDM
03 Silicon rubber
03F Food grade silicon rubber
04 Viton
05 NBR
05H HNBR
^01HS High tear resistance natural rubber
-10~70°C
-20~110°C